
1 1

8 36.933 34.733 8

4 36.933 34.733 4

5 17.200 23.500 5

2 36.933 34.733 2

7 32.600 32.250 7

3 22.300 32.250 3

6 22.300 28.400 6

1 34.333 34.733 1

8 34.333 36.500 8

4 34.333 36.500 4

5 22.167 25.333 5

2 34.333 28.167 2

7 32.267 28.167 7

3 32.267 28.167 3

6 32.183 27.000 6

1 1

8 26.500 35.833 8

4 26.500 14.167 4

5 19.167 14.167 5

2 25.500 14.167 2

7 25.500 26.500 7

3 25.500 23.333 3

6 11.167 23.333 6

1 28.500 38.833 1

8 37.533 38.833 8

4 37.533 38.833 4

5 23.500 21.700 5

2 28.500 38.833 2

7 28.500 36.667 7
OT

Ford Field - Jan. 22, 10 am

DISTRICT SEMIS DISTRICT FINALS REGIONALS SEMIFINALS SEMIFINALS REGIONALS DISTRICT FINALS DISTRICT SEMIS

Iron Mountain 56

1

DIVISION 8
11-Player Football

32

14

32

36

Iron Mountain 36

District 57

DISTRICT 1ST RD

Saranac

Fowler

DISTRICT 1ST RD

1

0

West Iron County

Norway

Bark River-Harris

St Ignace

Joburg-Lewiston

Alcona

Saginaw Nouvel 

Iron Mountain

Rogers City

East Jordan

Gwinn

20

24

14

0

0

CC-Crystal

Montabella

White Cloud

Potterville

USA

Brown City

Flint Beecher

Ubly

Saginaw MLS

Harbor Beach

Flint New Stand

0

Gwinn

West Iron County

Bark River-Harris

Joburg-Lewiston

Frankfort

Beal City

Breckenridge

28

41

57

8

42

6

0

CC-Crystal

Saranac

Flint Beecher

Harbor Beach

Ubly

6

23Holton

42

17

1

0

54

20

49

16

0

Frankfort

Beal City

Coleman

Breckenridge

Manton

Fulton

1

56

0

57

24

19

Centreville
CHAMPIONFowler

Holton

Ubly 0 Centreville22-

Fowler

8

6

22

1

0

31

19

54

6

52

13

1

0

20

Ubly

16

28

21

2

21

0

42

Ubly

District 58

District 59

District 60

CC-Crystal

Flint Beecher

Joburg-Lewiston

CC-Crystal

Bark River-Harris

Joburg-Lewiston

Beal City

Centreville

 

White Pigeon

Saugatuck

Reading

Decatur

Mendon

Cassopolis

Addison

Melvindale ABT

Whiteford

Pittsford

Hudson

East Jackson

Det Southeastern

Detroit Douglass

 

Dansville

Morenci

Sand Creek

AH Oakland Chr

Mt Clemens

RO Shrine Cath

0

24

0

54

6

28

6

0.1

35

14

Britton Deerfield

Everest Coll

RH Lutheran NW

SH Parkway Chr

Cardinal Mooney

AP Cabrini

Summerfield

Det Leadership

0

41

58

26

41

0

35

0

0

41

8

6

Det Southeastern

Summerfield

Centreville

White Pigeon

Reading

Mendon

Addison

12

1

54

0

42

13

61

16

0

50

8

28

13

60

0

20

29

34

46

47

0

19

Det Leadership

Whiteford

Everest Coll

SH Parkway Chr

AH Oakland Chr

Dansville

Sand Creek

Hudson

34

Centreville

Reading

Addison

Sand Creek

Summerfield

Whiteford

Everest Coll

RO Shrine Cath

District 61

District 62

District 63

District 64
35

0

0

8

Centreville

Everest Coll

14

23

13

Centreville

Sand Creek

Summerfield

Everest Coll36

Joburg-Lewiston

Ubly

0

43

Iron Mountain 6

7

2020 MHSAA Division 8 Final

0



3 28.500 24.533 3

6 25.833 24.533 6Marlette

USA

14

57
USA 14

RO Shrine Cath

Waterford OLL

41

6
RO Shrine Cath28

For game dates, times and locations, visit MHSAA.com.
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